【High Sensitivity】
CF GPS Receiver
May. 08, 2003
Rikaline  International Corp.
10F, 64, Kang-Ding Road, Taipei 108, Taiwan, R.O.C.
Phone: +886-2-2370-4688  Fax: +886-2-2370-4686
E-Mail: info@rikaline.com.tw  Web: www.rikaline.com.tw
All Right Reserved

Tel: ++886 2 2370 4688    Fax: ++886 2 2370 4686    E-Mail: info@rikaline.com.tw     Web: www.rikaline.com.tw
19
Appendix C   Ordering Information
C.1 Product Options
C.1.1 Standard Package
     GPS-6021-X6: CF GPS with main unit, CD, Warranty card and quick reference.
C.1.2 Optional Accessories
C.1.2.1 Active Antenna
      A-10302-M  Active Antenna with 2 meter 180° MMCX connector
      A-10305-M  Active Antenna with 5 meter 180° MMCX connector
C.1.2.1 PDA Holder
1 A-2001 PDA Holder, Suction Cup, 150mm, Short Arm
2 A-2001-L PDA Holder, Suction Cup, 150-320mm Adjustable
3 A-2002 PDA Holder, Suction Cup, 150mm, Short Arm, Magnetic Pad
4 A-2002-L PDA Holder, Suction Cup, 320mm, Long Arm, Magnetic Pad
5 A-2005 PDA Holder, Suction Cup, 150mm, Short Arm, 4-Claw
6 A-2005-L PDA Holder, Suction Cup, 320mm Long Arm, 4-Claw
7 A-2006 PDA Holder, Suction Cup, 150mm Short Arm, 3-Claw
8 A-2006-L PDA Holder, Suction Cup, 150mm Long Arm, 3-Claw
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Free Manuals Download Website
h�p://myh66.com
h�p://usermanuals.us